

SANJIT MANDAL Vs. PREM KUMAR

16.03.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to attend a conference
at Lucknow.

Fresh execution petition received by way of transfer.
It be checked.

Present: None.

Put up on 19.03.2024 for proper order.

(Reader)/16.03.2024