

EX. no.17/24
SANJIT MANDAL Vs. PREM KUMAR

19.03.2024

This is a transfer certificate received from the Court of Sh. Abhishek Srivastava, learned ADJ-05, Central District, Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi. It be checked and registered.

Present: None.

Issue notice to the DH for the next date of hearing.

Now to come up on 18.04.2024 for further proceedings.

(SARITA BIRBAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North-East, Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi/19.03.2024